SHIMANO BIKER'S FESTIVAL

2024/07/28 (Sun)

F32E T/ - INAH—XTTAXT4/\)L
[ XC Kids2 Women = B ]

Distance : XC(1]& 1050m)

JEFZ No. K4

\ 1 \ 103\ B BEE 00Ty
2 102| i B/ $on 41t
3 106) A XK 1V414
4 105/ [E @ BBF.~4h% *2
DNF 104 BIF FEZE /0942410
Comment :
SHIMANO

F— L%
HERKRL—VT

TCKR

EANECE S P )

Page: 1 /1

by7°

AE %44 LDE

4
4
4
4
0

20:43.62 \ \

24:42.59 03:58.96

25:12.13 04:28.50

25:32.84 04:49.21
DNF

POWERTAG by Matrix.inc



